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LIGUE

FF poile

Pays de la Loire

Coureurs

DARY Felix

HALLE Loick
DECROIX Rodolphe
DECROIX Oscar
LITOU Bertrand
HURE Gisele
FEUERSTEIN Zoe
ARNOUX Margaux
PIERRE-HEYM Eliott
GEYER ROMUALD
LESOUEF Louis
DESTOMBES Capucine
LE CAM GUILLOU Romain
BERNARD Olivier
QUENET Anna
MALCOSTE Pascal
FINCK Laurent
RODRIGUEZ Julien
TOLLEMER Lucas
DE TROGOFF Pierre
BONTEMPS Malo
DECROIX Paul
LITOU Alexis
GOIMARD Alix
GOURHAND Noa

Année

2007
2006
1979
2007
1974
1970
2008
2003
2002
1978
2005
2005
2006
1982
2004
1967
1993
1999
2007
2006
2010
2011
2010
1990
2008

Cat.
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Championnat de Ligue 2021-2022
Windfoil U15/U17/U19/0pen

Clubs

SNSABLAIS

C N TRANCHAIS
CV AN NANTES
CV AN NANTES
CNBPP
A.S.N.M.
CNBPP
CNBPP
SWICA ANGERS
SWICA ANGERS
CNBPP
PASSAGERS DU VENT
CN PORNIC

SN SABLAIS
CNBPP

CN ST BREVIN
CNBPP
SWICA ANGERS
CNBPP

CV AN NANTES
CNBPP
CNBPP
CNBPP
PASSAGERS DU VENT
CN PORNIC

La Tranche-
sur-Mer
05/09/2021
(Annulé)

Les
Passagers
du Vent
26/09/2021

2
4
8
6
13
7
11
12
3
26
9
26
26
26
1
26
5
10
26
26
26
26
26
14
26

Noirmoutier
Barbatre
17/10/2021
(Annulé)

St Brévin
SBWA

14/11/2021 (3 inscrits) 26/05/2022 29/05/2022 11&12 Juin
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Les Sables La Tranche- La Tranche-

10/04/2022

sur-mer

sur-Mer
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Coupe
Régionale

Total Points
(1 Discard)

11
12
14
18
22
27
30
35
36
40
43
44
53
53
57
57
62
63
64
65
65
66
66
67



